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SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS

Subject: ENGLISH

Published On: 2024-10-21

Institute name to be Admitted

Hons Marks (%)

1 BKU2403715

2 BKU2400730

3 BKU2400393

4 BKU2401289

5 BKU2401726

6 BKU2400410

7 BKU2401538

Rank Application No. Name Category
DONA CHOWDHURY GENERAL
MADHURIMA MUKHERJEE GENERAL
PABITRA PAL GENERAL
ABHIJIT MUKHERJEE GENERAL
SUMANA MONDAL GENERAL
SUMANA PAL GENERAL
SANGITA RAKSHIT OBC(B)

Institute Full Name:

Bankura University
Bankura Zilla Saradamani Mahila
Bankura Christian College
Bankura Sammilani College
Bankura Sammilani College
Ramananda College

Ramananda College

P.R.M.S.M. : Pandit Raghunath Murmu Smriti Mahavidyalaya
B.Z.S.M.M. : Bankura Zilla Saradamani Mahila Mahavidyapith

67.6
65.3
65.2
65.2
65.1
64.9

64.9
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